Midland Arabian Festival (C National) H

Malvern, United
Kingdom

24 Jun 2018, Fillies 3
years

Position Horse

1st Name: TD Mariada
Colour:
Owner: Richards S.

2nd Name: Leyla De
Lafon
Colour:
Owner: Dutkowski
Southworth Amy

3rd Name: Noor Al
Nefous
Colour:
Owner: Fraser-
Brown MBE Jane

4th Name: Emalia
Colour:
Owner: Flower Pam

Score
126.5

124

119.5

119

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

R.d.
9.50

Ei

9.00
B&T 8.50
LEGS 6.50
MOVE 9.00

R.d.
9.00
9.00

B&T 8.50
6.00 6.00
9.00 9.00

R.d.
TYPE 9.00
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00 6.00
MOVE 8.50 9.00

R.d.
8.50
8.00
B&T 8.00
6.00 5.50

8.50 8.50

P.B.
9.50
9.50
8.00
6.50
8.50

P.B.
9.00
9.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

P.B.
8.50
9.00
7.50
5.50
8.50

P.B.
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
8.50



5th Name: Little Galena 104
Colour:
Owner: Ryder Albert

Judges

R.M. @& Rebecca McCormick, GB
R.d. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
P.B. = Peter Birch, DK

R.M.
7.00
7.00
7.50
5.50
7.50

R.d.
7.50
7.00
7.00
5.50
7.50

P.B.
7.00
7.00
7.50
6.00
7.50
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